
2024

	 		School	Closed 		Child	Care	Only	(min.	5	children) 		School	Event 		Minimum	Day	(1pm)

S M T W T F S 1	to	5 Jr.	Chefs	Camp!
1 2 3 4 5 6 4 School	Closed	-	In	Observance	of	our	Independence!

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 8	to	12 Water	Splash!	Bring	a	labeled	bathing	suit	and	towel
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 15	to	19 Creative	Art	Camp!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 22	to	26 All	About	Sports	Camp!
28 29 30 31 29	to	8/2 Crazy	Science	Camp!

August
S M T W T F S 1	to	2 Crazy	Science	Camp!

1 2 3 2 Minum	Day	-	Last	day	of	Summer	Program
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5	to	9 School	Closed	-	Scheduled	Maintenance
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 12 Teacher	in	Service	Day
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 13 Back	to	School	-	School	Year	begins!
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

September September
S M T W T F S 9 School	Closed	-	Labor	Day!
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 16	to	20 Spirit	Week!
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Monday	is	Mix-Matched	Sock	Day!		Tuesday	is	Pajama	Day!		Wednesday	is	
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Crazy	Hair/Hat	day!		Thursday	is	Sports	Team	Day!		Friday	is	Costume	Day!
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

October
S M T W T F S October

1 2 3 4 5 9 Last	Day	to	Sign	Up	for	Parent/Teacher	Conferences
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 11 Minimum	Day	-	Teacher	In	Service
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14-17 Parent/Teacher	Conferences
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 31 No	costumes	allowed	on	Haloween.
27 28 29 30 31

November November
S M T W T F S 11 School	Closed	-	Veteran's	Day!

1 2 22 Harvest	Celebration!
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 27 Minimum	Day	-	Thanksgiving	Break
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 28	&	29 School	Closed	-	Thanksgiving	Holiday
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

December December
S M T W T F S 20 Minimum	Day	-	Christmas	Break
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 23	to	31 School	Closed	-	Christmas	Break
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 January…
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 1	to	5 School	Closed	-	Happy	New	Year!				6th	is	Teacher	In	Service	Day
29 30 31 6 Back	to	School
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2025

	 		School	Closed 		Child	Care	Only	(min.	5	children) 		School	Event 		Minimum	Day	(1pm)

January
S M T W T F S 1	to	3 Schoo	Closed	-	New	Year's	Break

1 2 3 4 6	to	31 Family	ReEnrollment	-	40%	Off	Registration	Returning	Students	&	Siblings
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 6 Back	to	School
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 School	Closed	-Martin	Luther	King's	Day!
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 31 Last	day	to	save	a	space	for	Returning	Students	&	Siblings
26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S 1	to	7 Priority	Enrollment	-	30%	Off	Registration
1 8	to	14 Priority	Enrollment	-	20%	Off	Registration

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14 Valentine's	Day	-	Optional:	You	may	bring	a	valentine	or	treat
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 (No	peanuts,	nuts	or	hard	candy)	for	friends	and	teachers	
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 15	to	22 Priority	Enrollment	-	15%	Off	Registration
23 24 25 26 27 28 17	to	21 No	School	-	Winter	Break	-	School	open	for	Child	Care	only.	Register	by	1/31

March
S M T W T F S

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

April
S M T W T F S 14	to	17 No	School	-	Easter	Break	-	School	open	for	Child	Care	only.	Register	by	3/28
30 1 2 3 4 5 18 School	Closed	-	Good	Friday	Thank	You,	Jesus	for	loving	us!
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 20 Rejoice	for	Jesus	is	Alive	on	Resurrection	Sunday	4/20	💜
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

May
S M T W T F S 9 Mother's	Day	Tea	💐		all	moms	are	invited	to	come	have	cookies	10-11:30

1 2 3 26 School	Closed	-	Memorial	Day
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 30 Waffles	with	Daddy	💙	all	dads	are	invited	to	come	have	waffles	10-11:30
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 We	celebrate	Father's	day	early	before	we	go	on	summer	break	:)
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

June June
S M T W T F S 3 Minimum	Day:	Pick	up	at	1pm		-		PreK	Graduation	Rehearsal	at	9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 4 PreK	Graduation	-	CONGRATULATIONS!	@	9:30	am	at	our	school
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5	to	6 School	Closed	-	Deep	Cleaning	&	Transition	to	Summer	Camps
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9	to	13 Gardening	Fun	Camp!
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16	to	20 Friendly	Bugs	Camp!
29 30 23	to	27 Farm	&	Pets	Camp!

30 Jr.	Chefs	Camp!
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2025

	 		School	Closed 		Child	Care	Only	(min.	5	children) 		School	Event 		Minimum	Day	(1pm)

S M T W T F S 1	to	3 Jr.	Chef's	Camp!
1 2 3 4 5 4 School	Closed	-	In	Observance	of	our	Independence!

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 7	to	11 Water	Splash!	Bring	a	labeled	bathing	suit	and	towel
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14	to	18 Creative	Art	Camp!
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 21	to	25 All	About	Sports	Camp!
27 28 29 30 31 28	to	31 Crazy	Science	Camp!

August
S M T W T F S 1 Last	day	of	Crazy	Science	Camp!

1 2 1 Minum	Day	-	Last	day	of	Summer	Program
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 4	to	11 School	Closed	-	Scheduled	Maintenance
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 11 Teacher	in	Service	Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 12 Back	to	School	-	School	Year	Begins!
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

September September
S M T W T F S 1 School	Closed	-	Labor	Day!

1 2 3 4 5 6 8	to	12 Spirit	Week!
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Monday	is	Mix-Matched	or	Funny	Sock	day!		Tuesday	is	Pajama	Day!	
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Wednesday	is	Crazy	Hair/Hat	day!		Thursday	is	Favorite	Sports	Team	Day!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Friday	is	Costume	Day!	(nothing	scary	please)
28 29 30

October October
S M T W T F S 9 Last	Day	to	Schedule	Parent/Teacher	Conferences

1 2 3 4 10 Minimum	Day	-	Teacher	In	Service
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 13	to	16 Parent/Teacher	Conferences
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 31 NO	costumes	allowed	on	Haloween.
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

November November
S M T W T F S 7 Harvest	Celebration!

1 11 School	Closed	-	in	Observance	of	Veteran's	Day!
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 26 Minimum	Day	-	Thanksgiving	Break
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 27	&	28 School	Closed	-	Thanksgiving	Holiday
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

December December
S M T W T F S 19 Minimum	Day	-	Christmas	Break

1 2 3 4 5 6 22	to	31 School	Closed	-	Christmas	Break
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 January…
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 1	&	2 No	School	-	New	Year's	Break
28 29 30 31 5 Back	to	School
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2026

	 		School	Closed 		Child	Care	Only	(min.	5	children) 		School	Event 		Minimum	Day	(1pm)

January
S M T W T F S 1	to	2 Schoo	Closed	-	New	Year's	Break

1 2 3 5	to	30 Family	ReEnrollment	-	40%	Off	Registration	Returning	Students	&	Siblings
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 5 Back	to	School
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 School	Closed	-Martin	Luther	King's	Day!
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 31 Last	day	to	save	a	space	for	Returning	Students	&	Siblings
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

S M T W T F S 1	to	7 Priority	Enrollment	-	30%	Off	Registration
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	to	14 Priority	Enrollment	-	20%	Off	Registration
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 13 Valentine's	Day	-	Optional:	You	may	bring	a	valentine	or	treat
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 (No	peanuts,	nuts	or	hard	candy)	for	friends	and	teachers	
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 15	to	21 Priority	Enrollment	-	15%	Off	Registration

16	to	20 No	School	-	Winter	Break	-	School	open	for	Child	Care	only.	Register	by	1/31

March
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

April
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 3 School	Closed	-	Good	Friday	Thank	You,	Jesus	for	loving	us!
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 Rejoice	for	Jesus	is	Alive	on	Resurrection	Sunday	💜
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 6	to	10 No	School	-	Easter	Break	-	School	open	for	Child	Care	only.	Register	by	3/20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

May
S M T W T F S 8 Mother's	Day	Tea	💐		all	moms	are	invited	to	come	have	cookies	10-11:30

1 2 25 School	Closed	-	Memorial	Day
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 29 Waffles	with	Daddy	💙	all	dads	are	invited	to	come	have	waffles	10-11:30
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 We	celebrate	Father's	day	early	before	we	go	on	summer	break	:)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

June June
S M T W T F S 2 Minimum	Day:	Pick	up	at	1pm		-		PreK	Graduation	Rehearsal	at	9

1 2 3 4 5 6 3 PreK	Graduation	-	CONGRATULATIONS!	@	9:30	am	at	our	school
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4	to	5 School	Closed	-	Deep	Cleaning	&	Transition	to	Summer	Camps
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 8	to	12 Gardening	Fun	Camp!
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 15	to	19 Friendly	Bugs	Camp!
28 29 30 22	to	26 Farm	&	Pets	Camp!

29	to	30 Jr.	Chefs	Camp!

April

May
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